
 

WAIKATO AWA RACE 2019 – RESULTS 20KM 

20KM W1 

CLUB NAME DIVISION TIME 

TANIWHA MIKE WEISS SENIOR MASTER MEN 1:31.43 

NTW JACKSON MURRAY OPEN MEN 1:38.00 

WDBA ERNIE SOEPEL SENIOR MASTER MEN 1:45.38 
NTW EMAH HETET OPEN WOMEN 1:49.22 

TAMAKI OCC ANGELA HOBSON OPEN WOMEN 1:50.00 

WAIHEKE WAKA AMA  NOEMA CASH SENIOR MASTER 
WOMEN 

2:03.05 

 

20KM W6 MEN 

CLUB NAME DIVISION  TIME 
TE TOKI ASOY OPEN MEN 1:15.49 

TYY WAIKATO MASTER MEN 1:16.26 

HERETAUNGA  KAHAWAI SENIOR MASTER MEN 1:16.38 
TE TOKI ASOY JUNIORS J19 MEN 1:16.53 

TYY WAIPA MASTER MEN 1:16.55 

TMOCC WAIKUTA SENIOR MASTER MEN 1:18.04 

NTW  MAKI OPEN MEN 1:23.38 
ARATIKA BIRKENHEAD RUFF 

RIDERS  
OPEN MEN 1:26.13 

RED BEACH OCC RED BEACH MASTER MEN 1:29.19 

TMOCC  WAIROA SHARKS J19 MEN 1:32.43 

 

20KM W6 WOMEN + MIXED 

CLUB NAME DIVISION TIME 

TE PAERANGI HINEMAIA MASTER WOMEN 1:26.12 

TE APUTA TIRA HOE TIKAPA M n Ms MASTER MIXED 1:33.19 
OCEAN BLUE SPORTS  WAHINE O TE TAI MASTER WOMEN 1:45.53 

HAURAKI WAKAAMA RANGA WAIRUA OPEN WOMEN 1:50.14 

ARATIKA SWEET AZ MASTER WOMEN 1:52.26 

TAMAKI OCC TAMAKI 
HINERAUMATI 

OPEN WOMEN 1:59.10 

 

 



 

WAIKATO AWA RACE 2019 RESULTS 6KM 

6KM W6 

CLUB NAME DIVISION TIME 

RAHUI POKEKA TEAM RAHUI POKEKA J16 MEN 36:34 

NTW MANAWANUI OPEN WOMEN 37:48 
TE TOKI TE TOKI J16 MEN 37:49 

TE TOKI IHILANI J19 WOMEN 38:29 

NTW YOLO SENIOR MASTER 
WOMEN 

40:34 

NTW MAHITAHI OPEN WOMEN 41:13 

HAURAKI HAURAKI HUPSTERS NOVICE WOMEN 42:04 

NTW  MANAWAMUI NOVICE WOMEN 42:28 

TAMAKI OCC TAMAKI WAHINE TOA OPEN WOMEN 45:48 

TE TOKI WAHINE TOA J16 WOMEN 46:33 

NTW TE AWA MAIDENS J16 WOMEN 51:48 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

WAIKATO AWA RACE 2019 RESULTS 6KM 

6KM W1 + W2 MEN 

CLUB NAME DIVISION TIME 

TYY MIKE RODGERSON MASTER  33:13 
TMOCC BRADON & NOAH J16 W2 33:25 

TE TOKI JARED ITI J19  33:48 

TE TOKI TARICK JENNINGS J19 35:20 

TMOCC LOL SMITH SENIOR MASTER 35:26 
NTW JACKSON MURRAY OPEN 35:39 

TE TOKI RIO ITI MASTER 36:03 

TE TOKI TURANGA BARCLAY-
KERR 

OPEN 36:15 

NTW MATT TAUROA MASTER 36:24 

TE TOKI ANARU IRWIN MASTER 36:33 

RUAMATA MATT LEES SENIOR MASTER 36:46 

TE TOKI KADE JENNINGS J19 37:56 

TE TOKI HENARE KERAPA-
BROUGHTON 

J19  38:28 

RUAMATA SEAN KEANEY SENIOR MASTER 38:32 

TE TOKI MANAWA IRWIN J19 38:49 

TE TOKI ZAN SOUTHERN J19 38:58 

TE TOKI DANIEL MOEKE MASTER 39:13 

RUAMATA DELL RAERINO SENIOR MASTER 39:19 

NTW HAKOPA HODGE OPEN MEN 39:24 

NTW  HENARE WAIHAPE MASTER 40:01 

NTW PUNA TURNER MASTER 42:14 

OTK GAVIN ASPELING MASTER 45:18 

 JOSEPH SOPERS SENIOR MASTER 46:25 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

WAIKATO AWA RACE 2019 RESULTS 6KM 

6KM WOMEN + MIXED W1 & W2 

CLUB NAME DIVISION TIME 
TYY TATSHA & PAORA OPEN MIXED W2 33:33 

TYY HOPE MOKE J19  37:01 

TYY KEETI RAWIRI J19 37:05 
TANIWHA MIKE & LEE WEISS SENIOR MASTER 

MIXED W2 
37:19 

NTW U&I SENIOR MASTER 
MIXED W2 

38:03 

TYY AWATEA 
WHARAKURA 

J16 39:41 

ARATIKA JUST US SENIOR MASTER 
MIXED W2 

40:41 

PORTAGE CROSSING JILLIAN TIPENE SENIOR MASTER 43:37 

TYY AROZ HIRAWANI J19 43:50 

TYY KIARNA KOKAUA J16 43:54 
TE PAERANGI TANIA ENOKA MASTER 44:01 

TE PAERANGI KAY BERRYMAN SENIOR MASTER 44:37 

TMOCC MEREANA MOANA  J19 44:45 
TE PAERANGI PEENI COOPER MASTER 49:49 

TE PAERANGI MEL NGATI MASTER 50:52 

HAURAKI MERRIN SUTHERLAND SENIOR MASTER 53:18 

TE PAAERANGI MARTHA KAINUKU  DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WAIKATO AWA RACE 2019 RESULTS 20KM 

20KM W1 OPEN MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST NTW JACKSON MURRAY 1:38.00 

 

20KM W1 OPEN WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST NTW EMMA HETET 1:49.22 

2ND TAMAKI OCC ANGELA HOBSON 1:50.00 

 

20KM W1 SENIOR MASTER MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TANIWHA MIKE WEISS 1:31.43 
2ND WDBA ERNIE SOEPEL 1:45.38 

 

20KM W1 SENIOR MASTER WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 
1ST WAIHEKE WAKA AMA NOEMA CASH 2:03.05 

 

20KM W6 J19 MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 
1ST TE TOKI ASOY JUNIORS  1:16.53 

2ND TMOCC WAIROA SHARKS 1:32.43 

 

20KM W6 OPEN MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TE TOKI ASOY 1:15.49 

2ND NTW MAKI 1:23.38 

3RD ARATIKA BIRKENHEAD RUFF 
RIDERS 

1:26.13 

 
20KM W6 MASTER MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TYY WAIKATO 1:16.26 

2ND TYY WAIPA 1:16.55 

3RD RED BEACH OCC RED BEACH 1:29.19 

 

20KM W6 SENIOR MASTER MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 
1ST HERETAUNGA KAHAWAI 1:16.38 

2ND TMOCC WAIKUTA 1:18.04 

 



20KM W6 OPEN WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST HAURAKI RANGA WAIRUA 1:50.14 

2ND TAMAKI OCC TAMAKI 
HINERAUMATI 

1:59.10 

 

20KM MASTER WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TE PAERANGI HINEMAIA 1:26.12 

2ND OCEAN BLUE SPORTS WAHINE O TE TAI 1:45.53 

3RD ARATIKA SWEET AZ 1:52.26 

 

20KM MASTER MIXED 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TE APUTA TIRA HOE TIKAPA M n Ms 1:33.19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WAIKATO AWA RACE 2019 RESULTS 6KM 

6KM W6 J16 MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST RAHUI  POKEKA TEAM RAHUI POKEKA 36:34 

2ND TE TOKI TE TOKI 37:49 

 
6KM W6 J16 WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TE TOKI WAHINE TOA 46:33 

2ND NTW TE AWA MAIDENS 51:48 

 

6KM W6 J19 WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TE TOKI IHILANI 38:29 

 

6KM W6 NOVICE WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST HAURAKI HAURAKI HUPSTERS 42:04 

2ND NTW MANAWANUI 42:28 

 

6KM W6 OPEN WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 
1ST NTW MANAWANUI 37:48 

2ND NTW MAHITAHI 41:13 

3RD TAMAKI OCC TAMAKI WAHINE TOA 45:48 

 

6KM W6 SENIOR MASTER WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST NTW YOLO 40:34 

6KM W2 J16 MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TMOCC BRADON & NOAH 33:25 

 

6KM W1 J19 MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TE TOKI JARED ITI 33:48 

2ND TE TOKI TARICK JENNINGS 35:20 
3RD TE TOKI KADE JENNINGS 37:56 

4TH TE TOKI HENARE KERAPA-
BROUGHTON 

38:28 

5TH TE TOKI MANAWA IRWIN 38:49 

6TH TE TOKI ZAN SOUTHERN 38:58 



 

6KM W1 OPEN MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST NTW JACKSON MURRAY 35:39 

2ND TE TOKI TURANGA BARCLAY-
KERR 

36:15 

3RD NTW HAKOPA HODGE 39:24 

 

6KM W1 MASTER MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TYY MIKE RODGERSON 33:13 

2ND TE TOKI RIO ITI 36:03 
3RD NTW MATT TAUROA 36:24 

4TH TE TOKI ANARU IRWIN 36:33 

5TH TE TOKI DANIEL MOEKE 39:13 

6TH NTW  HENARE WAIHAPE 40:01 
7TH NTW PUNA TURNER 42:14 

8TH OTK GAVIN ASPELING 45:18 

 

 

6KM W1 SENIOR MASTER MEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TMOCC LOL SMITH 35:26 
2ND RUAMATA MATT LEES 36:46 

3RD RUAMATA SEAN KEANEY 38:32 

4TH RUAMATA DELL RAERINO 39:19 

5TH  JOSEPH SOPERS 46:25 

 

6KM W1 J16 WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TYY AWATEA 
WHARAKURA 

39:41 

2ND TYY KIARNA KOKAUA 43:54 

 

6KM W1 J19 WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TYY HOPE MOKE 37:01 

2ND TYY KEETI RAWIRI 37:05 

3RD TYY AROZ HIRAWANI 43:50 

4TH TMOCC MEREANA MOANA  44:45 

 

6KM W1 MASTER WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TE PAERANGI TANIA ENOKA 44:01 

2ND TE PAERANGI PEENI COOPER 49:49 
3RD TE PAERANGI MEL NGATI 50:52 



6KM W1 SENIOR MASTER WOMEN 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST PORTAGE CROSSING JILLIAN TIPENE 43:37 

2ND TE PAERANGI KAY BERRYMAN 44:37 

3RD HAURAKI MERRIN SUTHERLAND 53:18 

 

6KM W2 OPEN MIXED 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TYY TATSHA & PAORA 33:33 

 

6KM W2 SENIOR MASTER MIXED 

PLACING CLUB NAME TIME 

1ST TANIWHA MIKE & LEE WEISS 37:19 
2ND NTW U&I 38:03 

3RD ARATIKA JUST US 40:41 

 


